
SUMMER 2023 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title

Mon 17 Apr 14:00 00:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1RU0 2H Russian Speaking (H)

Wed 26 Apr 09:30 00:15 AQA 8688H Polish Speaking (H)

Thur 11 May 11:30 00:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 2H Arabic Speaking (H)

Tue 09 May 09:00 0:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 2H French Speaking (H)

Tue 09 May 09:00 0:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 2F Spanish Speaking (F)

Tue 09 May 09:00 0:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 2H Spanish Speaking (H)

Wed 10 May 09:00 1:00 WJEC/GCSE 6700QCL-1 Entry Level English 1

Mon 15 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8062/13 Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ

Mon 15 May 09:00 0:00 AQA 8062/15 Religious Studies A P1-5 Islam

Mon 15 May 09:00 0:30 AQA 8361/1 Mathematics Level 1 Paper 1

Mon 15 May 09:00 0:30 AQA 8362/1 Mathematics Level 2 Paper 1

Mon 15 May 14:00 1:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper

Mon 15 May 14:00 1:30 AQA 8361/2 Mathematics Level 1 Paper 2

Mon 15 May 14:00 1:30 AQA 8362/2 Mathematics Level 2 Paper 2

Tue 16 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Tue 16 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F

Tue 16 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H

Tue 16 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F

Wed 17 May 09:00 2:00 WJEC/GCSE C720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 Shakespeare

Wed 17 May 14:00 1:00 OCR J587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn

Thu 18 May 09:00 2:00 AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1A Option B

Thu 18 May 09:00 0:00 AQA 8145/1B/D History Paper 1B Option D

Thu 18 May 14:00 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 1H Arabic Listening (H)

Thu 18 May 14:00 1:5 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 3H Arabic Reading (H)

Fri 19 May 09:00 1:30 AQA 8300/1F Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F

Fri 19 May 09:00 1:30 AQA 8300/1H Mathematics Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 19 May 14:00 1:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 01 Principles of Comp.Sci.



Fri 19 May 14:00 2:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21117K01 Health and Wellbeing

Mon 22 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H

Mon 22 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F

Mon 22 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H

Mon 22 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F

Mon 22 May 14:00 1:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Tue 23 May 09:00 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 1H French Listening (H)

Tue 23 May 09:00 1:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 3H French Reading (H)

Tue 23 May 14:00 1:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Wed 24 May 09:00 2:30 WJEC/GCSE C720U20-1 English Lit COMPONENT2 Prose & Poetry

Thu 25 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H

Thu 25 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F

Thu 25 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H

Thu 25 May 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F

Thu 25 May 14:00 2:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1CP2 02 Application Comp.Thinking

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 1:45 WJEC/GCSE C700U10-1 Eng Lang Component 1 20th Cent Lit

Mon 05 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Mon 05 Jun 14:00 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1FR0 4H French Writing (H)

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 1:25 EDEXL/GCSE 1AA0 4H French Writing (H)

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 0:35 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 1F Spanish Listening (F)

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 3F Spanish Reading (F)

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 0:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 1H Spanish Listening (H)

Tue 06 Jun 09:00 1:00 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 3H Spanish Reading (H)

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 8300/2F Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F

Wed 07 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 8300/2H Mathematics Paper 2 Tier H

Wed 07 Jun 14:00 2:00 AQA 8145/2A/A History Paper 2A Option A

Wed 07 Jun 14:00 0:00 AQA 8145/2B/C History Paper 2B Option C

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1

Thu 08 Jun 09:00 1:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn

Fri 09 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2



Fri 09 Jun 14:00 1:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 09 Jun 14:00 1:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F

Fri 09 Jun 14:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H

Fri 09 Jun 14:00 1:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 2:00 WJEC/GCSE C700U20-1 Eng Lang Component 2 Nonfiction

Mon 12 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H

Tue 13 Jun 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F

Tue 13 Jun 14:00 1:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 4F Spanish Writing (F)

Tue 13 Jun 14:00 1:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1SP0 4H Spanish Writing (H)

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 8300/3F Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F

Wed 14 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 8300/3H Mathematics Paper 3 Tier H

Wed 14 Jun 14:00 1:30 AQA 8271/W Music Written Paper

Wed 14 Jun 14:00 0:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening H

Wed 14 Jun 14:00 1:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading H

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H

Fri 16 Jun 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F

Fri 16 Jun 14:00 1:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Mon 19 Jun 09:00 2:00 WJEC/GCSE C600U10-1 D & T Comp 1 D & T in the 21st Century

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 8236/W Dance Written Paper

Tue 20 Jun 09:00 1:45 WJEC/GCSE C560UA0-1 Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ

Wed 21 Jun 09:00 1:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing H

Wed 21 Jun 14:00 1:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2

PLEASE NOTE: 



where there are 2 papers in 1 exam the total length of the examination will be listed against the first 

paper only

JCQ regulations state that students must be available for the contingency dates should any summer 

exams need to be rescheduled.  

These dates are: Thursday 8 June, Thursday 15 June and Wednesday 28 June


